RIT 2
plaats nr
1 3

2 89
3 211
4 116
5 229
6 260
7 115
8 114
9 117
10 144
11 113
12 245
13 81
14 51
15 64
16 91
17 112
18 195
RIT 2
plaats nr
1 61
2 215
3 246
4 43
5 93
6 60
7 118
8 65
9 98
10 83
11 92
12 2
13 54
14 244
15 1
16 111
17 108

MEISJES 2013

naam school
SCHRIJVERS KATO ACH
NIENKE MERTENS ACH
ARWEN TEGENBOS WEZEL
NORA GEERDENS MIL
JUULS TAS GOM
EYCKMANS JOSEFIEN 0
KI-YARA ZANDGROND MIL
NEL GEUENS MIL
DAUWKE MEYNENDONCK: MIL
LIEF PEETERS EZ
MIES VAN BRABAND MIL
PEETERS FIENE SLUIS
RENEE JANSSENS SLUIS
KAAT GOOS EGEL
KEMPEN DO GOM
LUCIE LETEN EZ
NOOR POPULAIRE MIL
COLETTE CAERS SCHR
JONGENS 2013

naam school
RUBE GEUDENS EZ
FERRE CAYERS ACH
TOMBEUR NAND SLUIS
MATS MOERKENS MIL
ARTHUR BAERT RAUW
WILLEM CUINEN EZ
TIJS ELLEBAUT MIL
GEERINCKX LARS GOM
SAM DE CONINCK GIN
DRIES PEELAERTS GIN
FLORIAN AKKERMANS SJB
TIEBE HUYSMANS ACH
MATS NIJS EGEL
STAES FERRE MIL
LEN CEUSTERMANS ACH
FERRE VAN OLMEN MIL
VIKTOR VAEREWIJCK SJB

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 3 SCHRIJVERS KATO

2 211 ARWEN TEGENBOS

3 89  NIENKE MERTENS

4 229 JUULS TAS

5 116 NORA GEERDENS

6 115 KI-YARA ZANDGROND

7 144 LIEF PEETERS

8 117 DAUWKE MEYNENDONCKX

9 260 EYCKMANS JOSEFIEN

10 114 NEL GEUENS

11 245 PEETERS FIENE

12 81 RENEE JANSSENS

13 113 MIES VAN BRABAND

14 64 KEMPEN DO

15 51 KAAT GOOS

16 112 NOOR POPULAIRE

17 91 LUCIE LETEN

18 195 COLETTE CAERS

19 583 TO ROSSI

20 79  BRITT VAN ROEY

21 133 MARIA MINA

22 52  BOBENS

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 61 RUBE GEUDENS EZ

2 215 FERRE CAYERS ACH
3 246 TOMBEUR NAND SLUIS
4 43  MATS MOERKENS MIL

5 60  WILLEM CUINEN EZ

6 98 SAM DE CONINCK GIN

7 93  ARTHUR BAERT RAUW
8 65  GEERINCKX LARS GOM
9 83  DRIES PEELAERTS GIN
10 118 TIJS ELLEBAUT MIL
11 54  MATS NIJS EGEL
12 2 TIEBE HUYSMANS ACH
13 92  FLORIAN AKKERMANS SJB
14 111 FERRE VAN OLMEN MIL
15 1 LEN CEUSTERMANS ACH
16 244 STAES FERRE MIL
17 108 VIKTOR VAEREWIJCK SJB
18 179 KAMIEL COOLS SJB
19 180 FONS DADA SJB
20 247 VAN DE KERKHOVEN TRIS SLUIS
21 88  TOMAS MERTENS ACH
22 194 KIANMEHR HAJIAN SCHR
23 266 POELS IBEN EZ

punten
102
97
96
92
90
89
89
86
85
84
78
76
75
73
71
67
66
65
42
36
30
29

punten
102
97
97
94
89
88
87
86
86
84
80
77
70
70
69
68
62
39
37
36
34
32
29



RIT 2
plaats nr

1 270
2 9

3 122
4 4

5 248
6 182
7 6

8 8

9 120
10 121
11 151
12 56
13 267
14 230
15 45
16 5
17 262
18 67
19 55
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 181
2 147
3 99
4 7

5 148
6 149
7 125
8 86
9 10
10 57
11 239
12 42
13 119
14 145
15 82
16 223
17 196
18 62
19 47
20 124

MEISJES 2012

naam

SANNEN JOLIEN

PIA LODEWIJCKX
MART AERTS

VIEBE VERREYT
VAN HERCK FRAN
LAURIEN BERKMANS
JUTTE VAN DE POEL
ELENA NICASI

DIETE VOS

AMELIA VAES

TO GEVERS

MAUD HENDRICKX
VANROTEN ELLA
MONA VERBEECK
EMELY MARIEN

FIEN DE JONG

VAN BRABAND ANSE
WILLEBRORDS LORE
JOLIENE SMETS

JONGENS 2012
naam

NOAH DADA

LOUIS CONDES
ROBBE NUYTS
HAESEN SEPP

CAS DE BIE

FLORIS PEETERS
GUS VAN BIJLEN
BRIEK GEYS
CORNELISSEN LUCAS
MATS BERGHMANS
HICK LUCAS

EMRE CAN POLAT
LENN SANNEN
FLOR STYNS
FLORIAN JANSSENS
STAN WELLENS
IBRAHIM AMRAKAN
TISSE VREYS

ABEL TAS

RUBE LIEVENS

school
SLUIS
ACH
MIL
ACH
SLUIS
SJB
ACH
ACH
MIL
MIL
EZ
EGEL
GIN
SJB
EGEL
ACH
MIL
GOM
EGEL

school
SJB
EZ
RAUW
ACH
EZ

EZ
MIL
SJB
ACH
EGEL
MIL
MIL
MIL
EZ
SLUIS
EGEL
SCHR
EZ
GOM
MIL

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 270 SANNEN JOLIEN

2 4 VIEBE VERREYT

3 182 LAURIEN BERKMANS
4 9 PIA LODEWIJCKX

5 248 VAN HERCK FRAN

6 122 MART AERTS

7 6 JUTTE VAN DE POEL
8 121 AMELIA VAES

9 8 ELENA NICASI

10 120 DIETE VOS

11 230 MONA VERBEECK
12 56  MAUD HENDRICKX
13 262 VAN BRABAND ANSE
14 5 FIEN DE JONG

15 67  WILLEBRORDS LORE
16 267 VANROTEN ELLA

17 45 EMELY MARIEN

18 151 TO GEVERS

19 55  JOLIENE SMETS

20 197 GHIRLANDO SOFIA
21 80  CHLOE VAN ROEY
22 101  KATO GEYS

23 269 YILMAZ BERFIN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 147 LOUIS CONDES

2 181 NOAH DADA

3 99 ROBBE NUYTS

4 7 HAESEN SEPP

5 148 CAS DE BIE

6 149 FLORIS PEETERS

7 125 GUS VAN BIJLEN

8 86 BRIEKGEYS

9 10  CORNELISSEN LUCAS
10 57  MATS BERGHMANS
11 239 HICK LUCAS

12 223 STAN WELLENS

13 119 LENN SANNEN

14 145 FLOR STYNS

15 82  FLORIAN JANSSENS
16 196 IBRAHIM AMRAKAN
17 62  TISSE VREYS

18 124 RUBE LIEVENS

19 146 ARTHUR VERWIMP
20 42  EMRE CAN POLAT
21 241 MATHEVE LANDER
22 240 NUYTS LENNARD

23 47  ABEL TAS

24 58  SEPP BENS

school
SLUIS
ACH
SJB
ACH
SLUIS
MIL
ACH
MIL
ACH
MIL
SJB
EGEL
MIL
ACH
GOM
GIN
EGEL
EZ
EGEL
SCHR
RAUW
RAUW
SCHR

school
EZ
SJB
RAUW
ACH
EZ

EZ
MIL
SJB
ACH
EGEL
MIL
EGEL
MIL
EZ
SLUIS
SCHR
EZ
MIL
EZ
MIL
MIL
MIL
GOM
EGEL

punten
102
95
94
92
92
90
89
88
87
81
78
74
74
71
71
70
69
69
66
37
31
30
28

punten
100
100
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
81
78
74
72
72
68
67
63
62
41
39
37
36
32
29



RIT 2
plaats nr

1 90
2 129
3 97
4 68
5 271
6 18
7 103
8 264
9 15
10 128
11 263
12 14
13 40
14 213
15 265
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 255
2 212
3 258
4 154
5 153
6 16
7 256
8 152
9 156
10 220
11 235
12 49
13 12
14 29
15 19
16 13
17 126
18 254
19 127
20 243
21 198
22 259
23 41

MEISJES 2011

naam

LIV DE RYCK

ELLA MEYNEN

ELISE BAERT

KOCK 10
SCHUYVINCK MEREL
VAN DAELE ZHARI
SIEN DE CONINCK
RUSH NORE
GLORIEUX LOUISE
SAAR VANBROEKHOVEN
RINGU HALOINE
GLORIEUX ELISE
SARA EL-HORRE
MARTHE HANNES
VERMEULEN NORE

JONGENS 2011

naam

THIJS ROBBE

NOAH TEGENBOS
VERHERSTRAETEN NEEL
ROB PAEPEN

MIL WILLEMS

SEB MELIS

DE JONG STAN

PEPIJN GEUDENS
TIEST SLAEDTS
SAMED FARID

VAN UYTSEL SEPPE
SEPPE JANSSENS
TIEMEN NIJS

DERKSEN XANDER
LIONEL CASTRO CANACHO
LIAM CEUSTERMANS
GEUENS STAN
GEERAERTS LANDER
LEMMENS JOREN
ESAU CHI

SAFOUANE AMAKRAN
KRASRICHERLO KIRIEL
FINCH MOONEN

school
RAUW
MIL
RAUW
GOM
GIN
ACH
GIN
MIL
ACH
MIL
MIL
ACH
EGEL
EZ
MIL

school
SLUIS
WEZEL
SLUIS
EZ

EZ
ACH
ACH

EZ
ROz
GAL
GOM
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
MIL
SLUIS
MIL
EGEL
SCHR
SCHR
MIL

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 90 LIVDERYCK

2 129 ELLA MEYNEN

3 97  ELISE BAERT

4 18 VAN DAELE ZHARI

5 68 KOCKIO

6 271 SCHUYVINCK MEREL
7 264 RUSH NORE

8 103 SIEN DE CONINCK

9 15  GLORIEUX LOUISE
10 128 SAAR VANBROEKHOVEN
11 263 RINGU HALOINE

12 14  GLORIEUX ELISE

13 184 JANNE PAUWELS

14 199 NOOR VERPOORTEN
15 50 NONA KEMPEN

16 40 SARAEL-HORRE

17 213 MARTHE HANNES

18 265 VERMEULEN NORE
19 261 HAEST FLEUR

20 130 ELLY KETELS
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 255 THIJS ROBBE

2 258 VERHERSTRAETEN NEEL
3 154 ROB PAEPEN

4 16 SEB MELIS

5 153  MIL WILLEMS

6 256 DE JONG STAN

7 152 PEPIJN GEUDENS

8 156  TIEST SLAEDTS

9 12 TIEMEN NIJS

10 235 VAN UYTSEL SEPPE

11 220 SAMED FARID

12 19 LIONEL CASTRO CANACHO
13 29 DERKSEN XANDER

14 49 SEPPE JANSSENS

15 13 LIAM CEUSTERMANS
16 254 GEERAERTS LANDER
17 126 GEUENS STAN

18 127 LEMMENS JOREN

19 243 ESAU CHI

20 259 KRASRICHERLO KIRIEL
21 41 FINCH MOONEN

22 212 NOAH TEGENBOS

23 17 RUBENCHIO WINTER
24 38 DAAN MEERTENS

25 198 SAFOUANE AMAKRAN
26 155 STEN POELS

school
RAUW
MIL
RAUW
ACH
GOM
GIN
MIL
GIN
ACH
MIL
MIL
ACH
SJB
SCHR
GOM
EGEL
EZ
MIL
SCHR
MIL

school
SLUIS
SLUIS
EZ
ACH
EZ
ACH
EZ

EZ
ACH
GAL
ROz
ACH
ACH
GOM
ACH
SLUIS
MIL
MIL
EGEL
SCHR
MIL
WEZEL
ACH
EGEL
SCHR
EZ

punten
102
98
94
93
91
87
86
84
81
78
78
75
47
45
42
38
37
36
35
34

punten
102
97
94
93
90
90
88
84
81
81
78
75
75
75
70
67
64
63
63
57
55
49
40
33
30
29



RIT 2
plaats nr
1 131
2 190
3 34
4 63
5 109
6 163
7 95
8 96
9 188
10 36
11 203
12 35
13 33
14 204
15 189
16 132
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 159
2 161
3 105
4 21
5 158
6 249
7 74
8 250
9 104
10 224
11 221
12 225
13 70
14 87
15 71
16 162
17 214
18 134
19 73
20 187
21 84
22 31
23 253
24 205
25 32

MEISJES 2010
naam

LINA GEERDENS
EVA LAENEN

JAYDO WASSENAAR
JANNE GEUDENS
ELYNN HANNES
MARGOT LELIE
TRUUS BARTHOLOMEUS
LOTTE WILLEMS
GIULIA GEURDEN
LOUISE SMETS
ESAJAS DESTINY
NELE NIJS

EMELI MASA

ROOS KERCKHOFS
EMMA GEURDEN
FIEN ELLEBAUT

JONGENS 2010
naam

WANNES VAN UYTVEN
KOR SLEGERS
BRENT NUYTS
ALBERT MUNOZ GEYZEN
JELLE VAN DIJCK
VAN HERCK MATISSE
LUCAS CAEYERS
TOMBEUR JUUL
VIKTOR KOG

STAF DILLEN

SAMED RIDWAN
VABROTEN TIJS
WARD VANHERCK
VINCE WIELOCKX
POL STARCKX

CIS LUYTEN
SCHELFHOUT WOUT
LEMMENS SVERRE
MAURICE LENOIR
WOUT MEURIS
FREEK PEELAERTS
MATTS VANDENDIJCK
FEYEN JULES

KAYAN ERENCEM
AXL PARDON

school
MIL
SJB
EGEL
EZ
SLUIS
EZ
EZ
EZ
SJB
EGEL
SCHR
EGEL
EGEL
SCHR
SJB
MIL

school
EZ

EZ
RAUW
ACH
EZ
SLUIS
GOM
SLUIS
RAUW
GIN
ROz
GIN
GOM
SJB
GOM
EZ
GOM
MIL
GOM
SJB
GIN
EGEL
EGEL
SCHR
EGEL

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 131 LINA GEERDENS

2 190 EVA LAENEN

3 34 JAYDO WASSENAAR
4 109 ELYNN HANNES

5 63 JANNE GEUDENS

6 163  MARGOT LELIE

7 95 TRUUS BARTHOLOMEUS
8 96 LOTTE WILLEMS

9 36 LOUISE SMETS

10 188  GIULIA GEURDEN

11 35 NELE NIJS

12 203 ESAJAS DESTINY

13 33 EMELI MASA

14 132  FIEN ELLEBAUT

15 204 ROOS KERCKHOFS
16 189 EMMA GEURDEN

17 164 ROZANNE MAES

18 165 MAYLA MOONS

19 39 DEBORAH KWARTENG
20 218 NORA KARIMOU

21 123  MIRA MINA

22 202  YILMAZ ASMIN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 159  WANNES VAN UYTVEN
2 161 KOR SLEGERS

3 21 ALBERT MUNOZ GEYZEN
4 105 BRENT NUYTS

5 158  JELLE VAN DIJCK

6 249 VAN HERCK MATISSE
7 221  SAMED RIDWAN

8 104 VIKTOR KOG

9 250 TOMBEUR JUUL

10 74 LUCAS CAEYERS

11 162 CIS LUYTEN

12 224  STAF DILLEN

13 87 VINCE WIELOCKX

14 225 VABROTEN TS

15 70 WARD VANHERCK

16 134 LEMMENS SVERRE
17 71 POL STARCKX

18 187  WOUT MEURIS

19 84 FREEK PEELAERTS
20 31 MATTS VANDENDIJCK
21 253 FEYEN JULES

22 32 AXL PARDON

23 160 VICTOR VERWIMP

24 214  SCHELFHOUT WOUT
25 73 MAURICE LENOIR

26 251 DECKX LENN

27 20 LUCAS DENS

28 186  MATHIJS COOLS

29 205 KAYAN ERENCEM

30 185 OLIVIER SCZESZAK

school
MIL
SJB
EGEL
SLUIS
EZ
EZ
EZ
EZ
EGEL
SJB
EGEL
SCHR
EGEL
MIL
SCHR
SJB
EZ
EZ
EGEL
ROz
MIL
SCHR

school
EZ

EZ
ACH
RAUW
EZ
SLUIS
ROz
RAUW
SLUIS
GOM
EZ
GIN
SJB
GIN
GOM
MIL
GOM
SJB
GIN
EGEL
EGEL
EGEL
EZ
GOM
GOM
SLUIS
ACH
SJB
SCHR
SJB

punten
100
100
96
93
89
89
87
84
81
81
77
76
73
72
71
67
46
45
33
32
30
29

punten
100
100
95
95
92
87
85
83
83
79
79
79
76
75
72
70
69
61
59
57
54
51
43
34
32
32
31
27
27
24



p
1

2 177
3 137
4 268
5 24
6 192
7 193
8 140
9 25
10 138
11 139
12 178
13 176
14 175

p
1

2

3

4 142
5 143
6 174
7 141
8 173
9 75

RIT 2
plaats nr
1 171
2 78
3 77
4
5
6
7

169
168
107
66

X

IT2
plaats nr
1 167
2 27
3 257
4
5
6

166
85
26

MEISJES 2009

naam

TESS VANDENDIJCK
MARTHE MERTENS
MEL VAN BROEKHOVEN
RAUS RENEE

XENNA VAN DAELE
KATO DAEMS
ANNELINA BERKMANS
FRAN AERTS

VENNE VERREYT

NEL POPULAIRE
HANNA VERMEULEN
LIV LUYTEN

STEPH RUTS

ZITA VAN ELSEN

JONGENS 2009
naam

TUUR VAN MEENSEL
TORRE MELIS
WILLEM GEERTS
SEPPE RUYMAEKERS
COR MEYNEN

STAF WILLEMS
JONAH DE BRUYN
NEELS SAS

LOWIE BREUGELMANS

MEISJES 2008

naam

MARTJE MERTENS
SIEN CAEYERS

MAUD STARCKX
NELLE SLEGERS
PAEPEN LIES

LORE MOLENBERGHS
WILLEBRORDS LISE

JONGENS 2008
naam

JASPER VAN DIJCK
KOBE CAEYERS
PEETERS JAN
KAMIEL MAES
LUCAS SCHUYVINCK
KOBE DE BOECK

school
EGEL
EZ
MIL
SJB
ACH
SJB
SJB
MIL
ACH
MIL
MIL
EZ
EZ
EZ

school
GIN
ACH
ACH
MIL
MIL

EZ

MIL

EZ
GOM

school
EZ
GOM
GOM
EZ

EZ
GIN
GOM

school
EZ
ACH
EZ

EZ
GIN
ACH

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 28 TESS VANDENDIJCK
2 137 MEL VAN BROEKHOVEN
3 177  MARTHE MERTENS

4 268 RAUS RENEE

5 24 XENNA VAN DAELE

6 192 KATO DAEMS

7 140 FRAN AERTS

8 138 NEL POPULAIRE

9 139 HANNA VERMEULEN
10 25 VENNE VERREYT

11 178 LIV LUYTEN

12 176  STEPH RUTS

13 193  ANNELINA BERKMANS
14 233 DEMEESTER FEBE

15 175  ZITA VAN ELSEN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 106 TUUR VAN MEENSEL
2 22 TORRE MELIS

3 23 WILLEM GEERTS

4 143 COR MEYNEN

5 142 SEPPE RUYMAEKERS
6 174  STAF WILLEMS

7 141 JONAH DE BRUYN

8 75 LOWIE BREUGELMANS
9 173  NEELS SAS

10 238 PEETERS SENNA

11 48 FLORIS DE BOER

12 172  DAAN COOLS

13 237 BACOGLU AYUP
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 171 MARTJE MERTENS

2 78 SIEN CAEYERS

3 77 MAUD STARCKX

4 107 LORE MOLENBERGHS
5 168 PAEPEN LIES

6 169 NELLE SLEGERS

7 66 WILLEBRORDS LISE
8 208 MARIE VERPOORTEN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 27 KOBE CAEYERS

2 167 JASPER VAN DIJCK

3 257 PEETERS JAN

4 166 KAMIEL MAES

5 85 LUCAS SCHUYVINCK
6 26 KOBE DE BOECK

school
EGEL
MIL
EZ
SJB
ACH
SJB
MIL
MIL
MIL
ACH
EZ
EZ
SJB
GAL
EZ

school
GIN
ACH
ACH
MIL
MIL
EZ
MIL
GOM
EZ
GAL
GOM
EZ
GAL

school
EZ
GOM
GOM
GIN

EZ

EZ
GOM
SCHR

school
ACH
EZ

EZ

EZ
GIN
ACH

punten
102
96
96
96
92
90
86
83
81
80
79
77
44
44
37

punten
102
98
96
93
92
91
88
83
83
43
42
39
38

punten
102

97

94

92

91

91

87

49

punten
100
100

96

94

92

90



